1.25G 1X9 SINGLE MODE 1550NM SC/ST/FC TRANSCEIVER DATASHEET
- 1 - http://www.optcore.net
OPT1250-55805xxR
1.25Gbps Single Mode 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,1550nm,80km,5V,Duplex SC/ST/FC
Features
● Differential PECL Inputs & Outputs
● Single 5V Power Supply
● PECL Signal Detection Output

1.25G 1X9 SINGLE MODE 1550NM SC/ST/FC TRANSCEIVER DATASHEET
- 5 - http://www.optcore.net
Ordering information
Part number Description
OPT1250-55805SCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,SC
OPT1250-55805TCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,ST
OPT1250-55805FCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,FC
OPT1250-55805STR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,SC,-40~+85℃
OPT1250-55805TTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,ST,-40~+85℃
OPT1250-55805FTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,FC,-40~+85℃
Warnings
Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static
free environment is highly recommended. Follow guidelines according to proper ESD procedures.
Laser Safety: Radiation emitted by laser devices can be dangerous to human eyes. Avoid eye exposure to direct